Description
The Gaskleen Sealed-In-Line filter assembly is
specifically designed for ≥ 3 nanometer filtration of
processes with flow rates up to 200 scfm.
• 316L stainless steel electropolished housing
• Emflon® PF filter cartridge
• 100% integrity tested
• Cleanroom manufactured and packaged

+1 516 484 3600 telephone
+1 800 360 7255 toll free US
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Nominal Length (L) (mm/in)
SILPF1102BW16CE 1in buttweld 10 μin / 0.25 μm Ra 574 / 22.59
SILPF1102BW24CE 1½ in buttweld 10 μin / 0.25 μm Ra 572 / 22.53
SILPF1202BW16CE 1in buttweld 10 μin / 0.25 μm Ra 829 / 32.65
SILPF1202BW24CE 1½ in buttweld 10 μin / 0.25 μm Ra 828 / 32.59
L
102 mm
4 in
Nominal Dimensions